—
Portfolio
ABB Cylon® HVAC
Smart Building Solutions
3  A B B C Y LO N ® H VAC S M A R T B U I LD I N G S O LUTI O N S P O RTFO L I O
—
System Architecture
MKTG0140    v68

CXproHD
CXproHD-A
Description ABB order code
CXproHD - License (Software Dongle)
Programming software for the ABB Cylon®
BACnet® system. Includes 1 software dongle
for the BACnet® system.
For registered use, contractual partners only.
Not for resale. An initial and annual registration
is required.
2CQG203402S3021
CXproHD – A (Software Dongle)
Additional software dongle for already
registered ABB Cylon® BACnet® license.
For registered use, contractual partners only.
Not for resale. An initial and annual registration
is required.
2CQG203403S3021
15  A B B C Y LO N ® H VAC S M A R T B U I LD I N G S O LUTI O N S P O RTFO L I O
Description ABB order code
IT-8005-WWWIFI-E
Package comprising IT-8000-WiFi Controller
with global WiFi, IT8-005-COR software license
for 250 data points and IT8-005-SM0 service
and maintenance agreement.
2CQG150115R4011
IT-8010-WWWIFI-E
Package comprising IT-8000-WiFi Controller
with global WiFi, IT8-010-COR software license
for 500 data points and IT8-010-SM0 service
and maintenance agreement.
2CQG150117R4011
IT-8025-WWWIFI-E
Package comprising IT-8000-WiFi Controller
with global WiFi, IT8-025-COR software license
for 1250 data points and IT8-025-SM0 service
and maintenance agreement.
2CQG150119R4011
IT-8100-WWWIFI-E
Package comprising IT-8000-WiFi Controller
with global WiFi, IT8-100-COR software license
for 5000 data points and IT8-100-SM0 service
and maintenance agreement.
2CQG150121R4011
IT-8200-WWWIFI-E
Package comprising IT-8000-WiFi Controller
with global WiFi, IT8-200-COR software license
for 10,000 data points and IT8-200-SM0 service
and maintenance agreement.
2CQG150123R4011
For the US market the IT Controller has packageWiFi connectivity on request.
—
INTEGRA™ Controller Packages
16
Description ABB order code
IT-8005-NOWIFI-E
Package comprising IT-8000-WiFi Controller
without WiFi connectivity, IT8-005-COR software
license for 250 data points and IT8-005-SM0 service
and maintenance agreement.
2CQG150126R4011
IT-8010-NOWIFI-E
Package comprising IT-8000-WiFi Controller
without WiFi connectivity, IT8-010-COR software
license for 500 data points and IT8-010-SM0 service
and maintenance agreement.
2CQG150127R4011
IT-8025-NOWIFI-E
Package comprising IT-8000-WiFi Controller
without WiFi connectivity, IT8-025-COR software
license for 1250 data points and IT8-025-SM0 service
and maintenance agreement.
2CQG150128R4011
IT-8100-NOWIFI-E
Package comprising IT-8000-WiFi Controller
without WiFi connectivity, IT8-100-COR software
license for 5000 data points and IT8-100-SM0 service
and maintenance agreement.
2CQG150129R4011
IT-8200-NOWIFI-E
Package comprising IT-8000-WiFi Controller
without WiFi connectivity, IT8-200-COR software
license for 10000 data points and IT8-200-SM0 service
and maintenance agreement.
2CQG150130R4011
IT8-DEMO-E
Demo package comprising IT-8000-WiFi Controller

INTEGRA™ CONTROLLER DRIVER
19  A B B C Y LO N ® H VAC S M A R T B U I LD I N G S O LUTI O N S P O RTFO L I O
Description ABB order code
IT8-005-SM0
18-month software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-005-COR
software license.
2CQG153601S4061
IT8-005-SM1
1-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-005-COR
software license.
2CQG153602S4061
IT8-005-SM3
3-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-005-COR
software license.
2CQG153603S4061
IT8-010-SM0
18-month software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-010-COR
software license.
2CQG153605S4061
IT8-010-SM1
1-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-010-COR
software license.
2CQG153606S4061
IT8-010-SM3
3-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-010-COR
software license.
2CQG153607S4061
IT8-010-SM5
5-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-010-COR
software license.
2CQG153608S4061
—
INTEGRA™ Controller – Maintenance Agreements
20
Description ABB order code
IT8-025-SM0
18-month software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-025-COR
software license.
2CQG153609S4061
IT8-025-SM1
1-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-025-COR
software license.
2CQG153610S4061
IT8-025-SM3
3-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-025-COR
software license.
2CQG153611S4061
IT8-025-SM5
5-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-025-COR
software license.
2CQG153612S4061
IT8-100-SM0
18-month software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an IT8-100-COR
software license.
2CQG153613S4061
IT8-100-SM1
1-year software maintenance agreement.

INTEGRA™ PROPACK (CXPROHD INTEGR ATION)
25  A B B C Y LO N ® H VAC S M A R T B U I LD I N G S O LUTI O N S P O RTFO L I O
Description ABB order code
ITS-000-SM0
18-month software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-000-SUP license.
2CQG153621S4061
ITS-000-SM1
1-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-000-SUP license.
2CQG153622S4061
ITS-000-SM3
3-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-000-SUP licence.
2CQG153623S4061
ITS-000-SM5
5-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-000-SUP license.
2CQG153624S4061
ITS-001-SM0
18-month software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-001-SUP license.
2CQG153625S4061
ITS-001-SM1
1-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-001-SUP license.
2CQG153626S4061
—
INTEGRA™ Supervisor – Maintenance Agreements
26
Description ABB order code
ITS-001-SM3
3-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-001-SUP license.
2CQG153627S4061
ITS-001-SM5
5-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-001-SUP license.
2CQG153628S4061
ITS-010-SM0
18-month software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-010-SUP license.
2CQG153637S4061
ITS-010-SM1
1-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-010-SUP license.
2CQG153638S4061
ITS-010-SM3
3-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-010-SUP license.
2CQG153639S4061
ITS-010-SM5
5-year software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-010-SUP license.
2CQG153640S4061
ITS-100-SM0
18-month software maintenance agreement.
Must be acquired in conjunction with an ITS-100-SUP license.
2CQG153641S4061
INTEGRA™ SUPERVISOR – MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS
27  A B B C Y LO N ® H VAC S M A R T B U I LD I N G S O LUTI O N S P O RTFO L I O
Description ABB order code